



206339C Potato Burger Bun (Speciality Breads)



Pack Size: 45 X 90G

Details: A unique vegan bun. This recipe includes a touch of potato to create a light eat. A quality bun to be enjoyed by all.

This product was previously called 'Eden Burger Bun'

Allergen Information

Contains:

Cereal, Gluten

Free from:

Celery, Crustaceans, Sulphur Dioxide, Fish, Lupin, Nuts, Molluscs, Mustard, Peanuts, Sesame, Soya

May contain:

Milk, Eggs

Suitable for:

Vegetarians, Vegan

Handling Information

Directions For Use:

FULLY BAKED. DEFROST INSIDE FOOD-SAFE PLASTIC BAG AT ROOM TEMPERATURE UNTIL COMPLETELY THAWED.

Storage Instructions:

FROZEN. STORE AT -18°C

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:

WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Water, Potato Flake (dried potato, processing aids E471), Glaze (Water, Vegetable Protein, Sunflower Oil, Dextrose, Maltodextrin, Starch), Breadfat (Vegetable Oils (Palm and Rapeseed), Water, Salt, Emulsifier E471), Yeast, Salt (Salt, Anti-caking

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:

246 kcal / 1039 kJ

Fat:

1.8 g

of which saturates:

0.4 g

Carbohydrates:

49.8 g

of which sugars:

2.6 g

Fibre:

2.4 g

Protein:

8.3 g

Salt:

1.24 g



All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or speak with our QA Department.